
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 2
Weelde Depot 27.12.2022

TROL

Luc MELIS
hamok
Omloop : H60
Afstand : 4510m
Tijd : 0:29:47 (6'36"/km) [Punten : 939]

2/19 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Wiet LAENEN 0:27:58 [1000]
3. Jan TOELEN 0:30:46 [909]

1. 115 00:01:49 205m 8'52"/km
2. 74 00:01:19 00:03:08 230m 5'43"/km
3. 105 00:05:24 00:08:32 755m 7'09"/km
4. 78 00:01:10 00:09:42 188m 6'12"/km
5. 88 00:02:29 00:12:11 371m 6'42"/km
6. 86 00:01:49 00:14:00 292m 6'13"/km
7. 107 00:01:00 00:15:00 164m 6'06"/km
8. 119 00:03:34 00:18:34 568m 6'17"/km
9. 125 00:05:39 00:24:13 777m 7'16"/km

10. 101 00:02:36 00:26:49 381m 6'49"/km
11. 132 00:01:24 00:28:13 223m 6'17"/km
12. 99 00:00:49 00:29:02 125m 6'32"/km
13. 999 00:00:45 00:29:47 153m 4'54"/km
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